St Boniface Church
1750 Chase Ave
Cincinnati, Oh 45223
513 541 1563

Parish Council
St. Boniface Staff:

Rev. Rodolfo Coaquira (Fr Rudy)
1750 Chase Ave. 45223
Abambo2001@yahoo.co.uk

Jenni Lindgren
1750 Chase Ave. 45223
jlindgren@stbonifaceschool.net

Paul Ebert
4305 Pitts Ave 45223
Pebert@stbonifaceschool.net

Griselda Geygan

1750 Chase Ave. 45223

Griselda Geygan Griseldageygan@sancarloscincinnati.org
Griselda Geygan ggeyagn@stbonifaceschool.net

Parish Council Members:

Jackie Chesher
Raymond526@yahoo.com

Ubaldo Gonzales
Ugugorad@gmail.com

Isabel Echavarria
isabelechavarria@gmail.com

Tito Sanchez
Titosotillo1951 @gmail.com
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Eloy Galan
Eloygalan64@gmail.com

Juan Carlos
Juand6@gmail.com

Casey Scullin
Kscullin2010@hotmail.com

Eusebio Picardo
No email available
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